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+15137913013 - http://lwww.servatiipastryshop.com/

The menu of Servatii Pastry Shop Deli from Blue Ash includes 20 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $24.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Nestled in a charming locale, Servatii
offers a delightful blend of exquisite pastries and a warm atmosphere. Guests rave about the beautifully
decorated cakes and delectable treats, with highlights including the Chocolate Dome and cherry strudel.
However, some have found the absence of clear pricing and item labeling frustrating, leading to confusion at the
counter. While many appreciate the friendly staff and special promotions, experiences can vary, as occasional
lapses in service have been noted. Despite minor drawbacks, loyal customers cherish the comforting familiarity
and quality of Servatii's offerings, making it a beloved destination for sweet indulgences.
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Servatii Pastry Shop Deli Menu

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

DESSERTS

Dessert

DONUT
DONUTS
COOKIES

Ingredients Used
' CHOCOLATE

~~ RASPBERRY
“  ERUIT

Popular Ttems

1 DZ. ASSORTED DANISH AND
DONUTS

1 DZ. ASSORTED MIXED DONUTS

1 DZ. ASSORTED RING DONUTS
1 DZ. SMILE FACE COOKIES
ASSORTED 1 LB. OF COOKIES

$18.8

$15.5
$13.0
$13.2
$13.0

Balksery Ttems

16 COOKIE TRAY
12 COOKIE TRAY
18 COOKIE TRAY
1/2 DZ. ASSORTED MUFFINS

$47.0
$23.0
$66.0
$12.6



Servatii Pastry Shop Deli Menu

1 DZ. ASSORTED DANISH $21.0

Servatii Pastry Shop Deli

9525 Kenwood Rd, Blue Ash, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 06:30 -18:30
Tuesday 06:30 -18:30
Wednesday 06:30 -18:30
Thursday 06:30 -18:30
Friday 06:30 -18:30
Saturday 06:30 -17:30
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