



Servatii Pastry Shop Deli Menu

https://menuweb.menu 9525 Kenwood Rd, Blue Ash, United States +15137913013 - http://www.servatiipastryshop.com/



The menu of Servatii Pastry Shop Deli from Blue Ash includes 20 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$24.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Nestled in a charming locale, Servatii offers a delightful blend of exquisite pastries and a warm atmosphere. Guests rave about the beautifully decorated cakes and delectable treats, with highlights including the Chocolate Dome and cherry strudel.
However, some have found the absence of clear pricing and item labeling frustrating, leading to confusion at the counter. While many appreciate the friendly staff and special promotions, experiences can vary, as occasional lapses in service have been noted. Despite minor drawbacks, loyal customers cherish the comforting familiarity and quality of Servatii's offerings, making it a beloved destination for sweet indulgences.

Servatii Pastry Shop Deli Menu



Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

DESSERTS

Dessert

DONUT DONUTS COOKIES

Ingredients Used



CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY FRUIT

Popular Items

1 DZ. ASSORTED DANISH AND DONUTS	\$18.8
1 DZ. ASSORTED MIXED DONUTS	\$15.5
1 DZ. ASSORTED RING DONUTS	\$13.0
1 DZ. SMILE FACE COOKIES	\$13.2
ASSORTED 1 LB. OF COOKIES	\$13.0

Bakery Items

16 COOKIE TRAY	\$47.0
12 COOKIE TRAY	\$23.0
18 COOKIE TRAY	\$66.0
1/2 DZ. ASSORTED MUFFINS	\$12.6

Servatii Pastry Shop Deli Menu



1 DZ. ASSORTED DANISH

\$21.0

Servatii Pastry Shop Deli

9525 Kenwood Rd, Blue Ash, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 06:30 -18:30 Tuesday 06:30 -18:30 Wednesday 06:30 -18:30 Thursday 06:30 -18:30 Friday 06:30 -18:30 Saturday 06:30 -17:30



Made with menuweb.menu